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CWZS "ZAWISZA" - Klub Strzelecki

Bydgoszcz, 13.06.2023



Zawody MALE
13.06.2023
Pistolet sportowy

miejsce nazwisko i imie wynik
1 KUKLINSKI Michat 88
2 JURKIEWICZ Marcin 81
3 STARON Bogdan 78
4 KARABASZ Tomasz 73
5 DRZEWIECKI Mateusz 72
6 KUJAWA Mateusz 71
7 KSIEZOPOLSKI Maciej 64
8 DRZEWIECKI Maciej 49
9 KSIEZOPOLSKA Kamila 19
10 KRUZA Zbigniew 17



Zawody MALE
13.06.2023
Pistolet centralnego zaptonu

miejsce nazwisko i imie wynik

1 DLUGOSZ Dariusz 87
2 JURKIEWICZ Marcin 84
3 KARABASZ Tomasz 73
4 KUKLINSKI Michat 71

5 GORZELAK Adam 70
6 DRZEWIECKI Mateusz 57
7 DEPCZYNSKI Marek 57
8 DRZEWIECKI Macie; 52
9 MUCHOWSKI Maciej 49
10 KSIEZOPOLSKI Maciej 42
1 RUGE Tomasz 13
12 KRUZA Zbigniew 9



miejsce
1

2
3
4

Zawody MALE
13.06.2023
Karabin sportowy

nazwisko i imie wynik
GORZELAK Adam 89
KUJAWA Mateusz 89
KSIEZOPOLSKI Maciej 23

KSIEZOPOLSKA Kamila 6



miejsce
1

2
3
4

nazwisko i imie
KSIEZOPOLSKA Kamila
KSIEZOPOLSKI Maciej
JASKIEWICZ Krzysztof
DEPCZYNSKI Marek

Zawody MALE
13.06.2023
STRZELBA

wynik
4

4
4
4



miejsce
1

O BN

Zawody MALE
13.06.2023
Karabin centralneo zaptonu

nazwisko i imie wynik
DRZEWIECKI Macigj 53
DRZEWIECKI Mateusz 79
DEPCZYNSKI Marek 86
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